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Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

MELANIE RENEE ALLS 

JERRY LEE BARBER 

BRADEN BEN BENSON 

KARLA DIANE BENSON 

NANCY JEANETTE BIRD 

TERESA BITER 

SCOTTI DUANE CAMPBELL 

SINDY SERELLE CHAPMAN 

MARGARET LEE CONNER 

BRANDON LYNN CURTIS 

CARLA JO GAITHER 

CECIL WAYNE GAITHER SR 

SIMON GARZA JR 

FRED MARTIN GOAD 

KELLI RENEE HAMPTON 

ANDREW JAMES HAMPTON 

HEATHER GAIL HARDCASTLE 

LOGAN MCLAIN HEFLEY 

JACK D HELTON 

ARCHIE LEE HIBLER 

JANET ELAINE HILL 

JAMES DAVID JOHNSON 

RANDAL PAUL LEE 

LAURIE DIANE LEWIS 

RUSSELL DALE LEWIS 

MICHAEL BOMAR LONG 

SUEANN LONG 

JAYNEE TESS MARKHAM 

BOBBY LEE MCCAIN 

GWENDOLYN MCCAIN 

CAROL MCCURLEY 

RANDALL MCCURLEY 

PAMELA JEAN MENSER 

SUSAN ANN MILLS 

DOUGLAS MATHEW MILLS 

MELISSA KAY OLTMANNS 

NANCY CHRISTINE OLTMANNS 

LEWIS RAND OLTMANNS 

QUENTIN COLEMAN PARKER 

ROSE JONES PARKER 

OLETA LYNN REYNOLDS 

TIMOTHY DALE REYNOLDS 

MELISA DAWN SCALES 

REGINA BETH SEITZ 

MECHELLE RENEE SPIKES 

CHANCY RAE THOMAS 

TERRY LYN TIPPS 

MARK ROBERT TROSTLE 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State ID 

1172545834 

1025681781 

1025138000 

1024051799 

1010924336 

1010915593 

1182424027 

1010916674 

1010919023 

2184840411 

1010920691 

1010920708 

2206775875 

1010915253 

1015409077 

1018873884 

1010900334 

2166942181 

1010928599 

1010908970 

1010925668 

1166067790 

1010907694 

2183591764 

1031291190 

1010925411 

1010925424 

1015359159 

1010919145 

1010917096 

1010915875 

1010910261 

1010922096 

2184841944 

1010916418 

2143523396 

2219436619 

2219436603 

1220209632 

1010917744 

1010920899 

1023460648 

1010926052 

1010928133 

1015409887 

2143551829 

1019198770 

2168941204 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Halt 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler Coumy Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

® 



No. Name State ID Polling Place 

49 RICKY DEAN WALDEN 1010922970 Shamrock City Hall 

50 LENA ANNETTE WALDEN 1010922989 Shamrock City Hall 

51 JOHN CHARLES WALKER 1010928053 Wheeler County Courthouse 

52 KANDRA BRIANNA WARREN 1014064543 Wheeler County Courthouse 

53 BRIDGET MICHELLE WEATHERLY 1142247807 Wheeler County Courthouse 

54 KATTY MARITZA WOOLLARD 1157208813 Wheeler County Courthouse 


