

# Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County  
 Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary  
 Election Type Primary

Report  
 From  
 To

02/21/26 7:13 AM  
 02/20/26 7:00 AM  
 02/20/26 7:00 PM

54

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	MELANIE RENEE ALLS	1172545834	Wheeler County Courthouse
2	JERRY LEE BARBER	1025681781	Shamrock City Hall
3	BRADEN BEN BENSON	1025138000	Shamrock City Hall
4	KARLA DIANE BENSON	1024051799	Shamrock City Hall
5	NANCY JEANETTE BIRD	1010924336	Shamrock City Hall
6	TERESA BITER	1010915593	Shamrock City Hall
7	SCOTTI DUANE CAMPBELL	1182424027	Wheeler County Courthouse
8	SINDY SERELLE CHAPMAN	1010916674	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	MARGARET LEE CONNER	1010919023	Wheeler County Courthouse
10	BRANDON LYNN CURTIS	2184840411	Wheeler County Courthouse
11	CARLA JO GAITHER	1010920691	Shamrock City Hall
12	CECIL WAYNE GAITHER SR	1010920708	Shamrock City Hall
13	SIMON GARZA JR	2206775875	Shamrock City Hall
14	FRED MARTIN GOAD	1010915253	Wheeler County Courthouse
15	KELLI RENEE HAMPTON	1015409077	Wheeler County Courthouse
16	ANDREW JAMES HAMPTON	1018873884	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	HEATHER GAIL HARDCASTLE	1010900334	Wheeler County Courthouse
18	LOGAN MCLAIN HEFLEY	2166942181	Wheeler County Courthouse
19	JACK D HELTON	1010928599	Wheeler County Courthouse
20	ARCHIE LEE HIBLER	1010908970	Wheeler County Courthouse
21	JANET ELAINE HILL	1010925668	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	JAMES DAVID JOHNSON	1166067790	Wheeler County Courthouse
23	RANDAL PAUL LEE	1010907694	Shamrock City Hall
24	LAURIE DIANE LEWIS	2183591764	Wheeler County Courthouse
25	RUSSELL DALE LEWIS	1031291190	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	MICHAEL BOMAR LONG	1010925411	Wheeler County Courthouse
27	SUE ANN LONG	1010925424	Wheeler County Courthouse
28	JAYNEE TESS MARKHAM	1015359159	Wheeler County Courthouse
29	BOBBY LEE MCCAIN	1010919145	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	GWENDOLYN MCCAIN	1010917096	Wheeler County Courthouse
31	CAROL MCCURLEY	1010915875	Wheeler County Courthouse
32	RANDALL MCCURLEY	1010910261	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	PAMELA JEAN MENSER	1010922096	Wheeler County Courthouse
34	SUSAN ANN MILLS	2184841944	Wheeler County Courthouse
35	DOUGLAS MATHEW MILLS	1010916418	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	MELISSA KAY OLTMANN	2143523396	Wheeler County Courthouse
37	NANCY CHRISTINE OLTMANN	2219436619	Wheeler County Courthouse
38	LEWIS RAND OLTMANN	2219436603	Wheeler County Courthouse
39	QUENTIN COLEMAN PARKER	1220209632	Wheeler County Courthouse
40	ROSE JONES PARKER	1010917744	Wheeler County Courthouse
41	OLETA LYNN REYNOLDS	1010920899	Shamrock City Hall
42	TIMOTHY DALE REYNOLDS	1023460648	Shamrock City Hall
43	MELISA DAWN SCALES	1010926052	Wheeler County Courthouse
44	REGINA BETH SEITZ	1010928133	Wheeler County Courthouse
45	MEHELLE RENEE SPIKES	1015409887	Wheeler County Courthouse
46	CHANCY RAE THOMAS	2143551829	Wheeler County Courthouse
47	TERRY LYN TIPPS	1019198770	Wheeler County Courthouse
48	MARK ROBERT TROSTLE	2168941204	Wheeler County Courthouse

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
49	RICKY DEAN WALDEN	1010922970	Shamrock City Hall
50	LENA ANNETTE WALDEN	1010922989	Shamrock City Hall
51	JOHN CHARLES WALKER	1010928053	Wheeler County Courthouse
52	KANDRA BRIANNA WARREN	1014064543	Wheeler County Courthouse
53	BRIDGET MICHELLE WEATHERLY	1142247807	Wheeler County Courthouse
54	KATTY MARITZA WOOLLARD	1157208813	Wheeler County Courthouse